Key benefits
l Tamper-proof temperature settings
l Simple operation
l Remote sensing capabilities
l Virtually no maintenance
Typical applications
l	Engine and compressor cooling systems
l	Cogeneration heat recovery systems

Temperature Regulating Valve - Model 2470
Datasheet_2470_Temp_Reg_Valve_0112_Rev2
How to Order
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your 2470 temperature regulating valve.
Example 2470B 1 3 G 4 2 AA
Basic Model 2470B
Port A Installation B
1 1" NPT 3/4" NPT
3 1" BSP (PL) 3/4 BPS (Tr)
1
3
(see comments)
mm inch
0 50 2
3 87 3.44
4 100 3.94
N Not fitted
1 1" BSP (TR)
2 1" NPT
V Calibrated in a well, not fitted
AASpecial requirements
Temperature range See Temperature Range Table for code
Basic Model
Thread
Function
Temperature element
extension installed depth
Thermal well code
Comments
Close on rising temperature
Open on rising temperature
Special requirements
Thermal well code
Temperature element extension
Function
Port Thread A/Install Thread B
Cast Iron body
Example 2470B 1 3 G 4 -
Basic Model 2470B
Port A Installation B
1 1" NPT 3/4" NPT
3 1" BSP (PL) 3/4 BPS (Tr)
5 1" BSP (PL) DIN 3852 Form X 3/4 BPS (Tr)
1
2
3
Temperature range
(see comments)
mm inch
0 50 2
3 87 3-7/16
4 100 3-15/16
5 113 4-7/16
6 125 4-15/16
7 138 5-7/16
Calibration
- no calibration
V calibrated in a well
Comments
Basic Model